
5m

5m

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

SC

SC

SC

SV

SV
SV

SV

SV

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

IC

IC

P
P

P

P

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

Gas

TV

TV TV

TV

TV

TV

TP

TL

TL

TL
TL

TLTL

BBBBBBBBB

B B B B B

B

JB

JB

LB

LB

Mkr

Mkr

Stay

SC

SC

SC

SC

SC SC
SC SC SC SC

SC

SC

SC

SC

DP02

DP01

DP03

DP04

DP05

DP06

DP07

DP08

R1

R2

14.04 13.96 13.88 13.79 13.69 13.61 13.51 13.40 13.32 13.24 13.15
12.88

12.48
12.21

12.24
12.39

12.60

12.85
12.92

12.8612.8612.78
12.65

12.96

14.07 13.93 13.90 13.75 13.66
13.41 13.30 13.30

12.94

12.50

13.16

13.0413.1213.1813.2413.3213.4113.5013.6113.7213.82
14.0414.16

13.01
13.03

13.09
13.1713.2413.3113.3913.4913.6013.7113.8313.9514.04

13.13

12.91
12.95

12.9813.0213.0713.1313.1913.2713.3613.4413.57

13.60

13.18

13.07
13.11

13.11
13.2013.27

13.44
13.53

13.49

12.92

13.02

15.05 14.92 14.85 14.76 14.66 14.57 14.49 14.40 14.55 14.25 14.17 14.10

14.95 14.81 14.66 14.51 14.46 14.28 14.20 14.21

14.2614.3714.4714.57
14.6714.7714.88

15.1015.21

14.1714.2714.3714.48
14.5814.7014.79

14.90
15.01

15.07

13.70
13.7613.8013.8814.0514.1214.1314.2414.35

14.44

14.5614.6714.7514.89
15.06

14.85
13.7113.7913.8913.9814.1014.2114.3014.43

13.6513.85

13.7913.79
13.9614.2014.2614.2214.28

14.64

14.87

15.0115.1115.1815.30

17.95 17.77 17.58
16.71 16.60 16.42 16.34

16.13
15.53 15.39

15.15
15.2515.30

16.29

16.70

17.43

18.01 17.79 17.58
17.36 17.12 16.86 16.58 16.48 16.46 16.39

16.05 15.78 15.61 15.47 15.30 15.14 15.13

16.97 16.79 16.62 16.45 16.27

15.3215.4415.6115.7415.92

15.20
15.4115.5415.7115.88

16.29

17.04
17.23

17.67
17.92

17.47

16.35
15.42

15.34

15.4715.6315.71

15.86

15.9616.04

16.06

16.0716.1616.29

16.68
16.83

17.00
17.19

17.41
17.78

18.07

19.43 19.13 18.83
18.49

18.12

19.06
18.69 18.20 17.96

17.77 17.02
17.15

17.61
17.85

18.18
18.50

18.85
19.24

19.64
19.94

17.02
17.21

17.43
17.71

17.97
18.27

18.59
18.91

19.28
19.63

18.34
18.63

18.96
19.27

19.60
19.9020.00

20.15

18.44
18.72

19.06
19.43

19.77

21.31
21.16

20.15

21.40

21.40

21.39

21.37

21.30

21.27

21.16

21.10
20.95

20.80
20.68

20.44
20.12

20.30

21.31

21.27

21.19

21.11

21.06

20.96

20.84

20.72
20.55

20.12
19.83

20.07

20.37

20.43
20.72

20.64

20.86

20.99

21.20

21.01

21.15

21.38

21.48

21.28

21.36

21.57

21.64

21.46

21.51

21.68

21.70

21.74

21
.26

21
.27

21.37

21.52

21.59

21.70

21.75

21.78

21.81

21.82

21.82

21.86

21
.90

21.43

21.52

21.45

21.61

21.81

21.88

21.89

21.97

21.97

22.05

22
.03

21.65

17.72
18.01

18.43

18.81

19.16

19.52

19.88

20.55

20.83

21
.02

21
.14

21
.26

18.08

17.79

18.05

18.23
18.63

18.88

19.28

19.70

19.90

20.30 20.12

20.56

20.76

21.13

20.93

21.21

21
.43

21
.64

21
.43

21
.53

21
.74

17.50

21
.88

21
.79

21.56

21.30

20.40

20.87

20.42
20.20

19.89

18.92
18.59

18.25
17.90

17.50

19.76

21.22

21
.99

21
.78

21.54

19.99
19.64

19.30

18.80
18.40

17.92

17.16
17.56

17.93

17.77
18.04

18.32

18.79

19.27

19.66

20.05

20.43

20.77

21
.08

21
.35

20.64 20.23
10.85

10.95

11.76
11.97

12
.04

11.97 11.88
11.72 11.61

11.50

12.03

12.38

12.71

12.99

13.94
14.18

14.45
14.71

15.02
15.35

15.64
15.84

16.06
16.40

16.75
16.96

14.89

12.88

11.64

11.85

12.13

11.66
11.86

11.94

12.05

12.10

11.86
12.16

12.46 11.92

12.56

12.73

13.68

13.12

13.54

13.87
14.07

14.33
14.64

15.17
15.74

15.98
16.44

16.96

14.35

14.08
14.35

15.49
15.88

16.29
16.64

17.03
17.25

17.11
16.74

16.35
16.04

15.70
15.29

14.92
14.59

14.21
13.91

13.01
13.26

13.48

17.18
16.84

16.54
15.92

15.65

14.13
13.99

13.68

13.45

13.22
13.06

12.87

12.57

12.30

12.40
12.48

12.21

12.72
12.92 12.95

12.94

12.87

15.19

17.33
16.90

16.40
16.21

15.92
15.66

15.75
15.36

15.38

14.49

14.43
14.20

14.25

13.70

13.42

13.90

12.93

12.54
12.36

12.37
12.62

13.15

13.10

12.98

13.08

12.77

12.91 12.98

11.59

20.40

20.88

21.22

21.50

21.82

22.04

22.33

22.66

23.02

21.36

20.59 20.51

21.37

21.70

22.05

22.37
22.64

22.88

23.18

20.99

21.13
21.18 20.94

20.35

20.66

20.91

23.19

22.89

22.55

22.19

22.09

21.83

21.56

21.33

21.17

21.03

23.12

22.81

22.50

22.35

22.07

21.79

21.59

21.44

21.33

22.25

21.95

21.79

11.04
11.17

11.32
11.47

11.99

11.01

10.91

11.02
11.04

11.20
11.32

11.49

11.98 11.79

11.48
11.77

11.41

11.50

11.46

11.57

11.66

11.57

11.80

12.04
11.81

11.61
11.24

11.08
10.97

10.91

10.92
10.98

11.09
11.24

11.40
11.61

11.84
12.0711.83

11.57
11.34

11.12
10.88

10.83

10.99

12.46
12.17

11.93
11.60

11.37
11.13

10.97
10.91

11.39

FH

IC

Bin

CATV

FH IC

WM

WMWM

WM

IC

IC

IC
WM

SV

IC
IC FH

WM

BTWMWM

BTTactileTactile
Sign

Sign

Sign

Hedge

Hedge
Hedge

HedgeHedge IC

P/W
 Fence

P/W
 Fence

P/W Fence

P/W Fence

P/W Fence
BT

Tarmac Road

Tarmac Road

Tarmac RoadIC

GG

G

IC

IC

BT

WM

IC
G

BT

BT

FH

IC

G

JB

JB

JB

Tactile

Tactile

BinSLOW ARAF

Tarmac Road

Tarmac Road

Tactile

Tactile

IC

IC

IC

BT
Sign

G

FH

FH

CATV
Sign

BT
Palisade Fence

Palisade Fence

P/W Fence

P/W Fence

Stone Wall

Stone W
all

Stone W
all

SLOW ARAF

Tarmac Road

Tarmac Road

Tarm
ac R

oad

Seat

Hedge

Hedge

Metal Fence

Metal Fence

Sto
ne W

all

BT

BWS
SAFLE

STOP
BUS

ARAF
SLOW

Tactile

Tactile

Sign

Tactile

BT

BTBin

JB
IC

IC
IC

IC

IC
IC

ICIC
FH WM

WM
IC

CATV

BinJB

G

G

BT

BT

IC

G

CATV

ARAF
SLOW

IC

Bus
Shelter

Sign

IC

WM

WM

Hedge

STOP

Grass

Grass Vegetation

Vegetation

Tarm
ac Road

Tarm
ac Road

Tarm
ac Road

Tarmac Road

Tarmac Road

C/B Fence

C/B Fence
C/B Fence

C/B Fence

IC

IC

G

IC

IC

CATV

G

IC

FH

IC

Tactile

Tactile

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge
Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

Hedge

P/
W

 Fe
nc

e

P/W
 Fence

P/W
 Fence

P/W
 Fence

P/W
 Fence

P/W
 Fence

Tarm
ac Road

G

Sign

TactilePaving

Railings

Rail
ings G

G

G

Railings

Sign

11.62

11.65

11.6511.67

11.39
11.2711.22

11.19 11.25

11.65

11.30

11.57

11.2911.34

11.29 11.20

11.17

11.25

11.1411.43

9.63
10.71

10.709.59

9.61
10.68

10.669.60

9.56
10.65

9.5110.68

9.6010.68

10.72
9.60

10.74
9.6211

.04

11.43

11.33

11.13
11.79

11.37

11.13

11.40

11.20

11.21

11.77

11.77

11.20

11.04
9.59

11.18

11.18
11.17

11.19
9.61

9.61

11.5511.60

11.67

11.35

11.9111.89

12.01

11.99

11.97
11.84
11.95

11.9911.90

12.00

12.05
11.96
12.06

12.12

11.97
12.08

12.1111.99

12.04
12.15

12.06

12.10
12.19

12.13
12.21

12.17

12.18

12.13
12.12

12.05
12.04 12.01

11.87

11.93

11.98
11.95

12.03

12.10

12.13

12.15

12.19

12.20

12.23

12.28

12.19

12.16
12.14

12.25
12.24

12.20
12.10

12.18
12.10

12.0712.15

12.10

12.18
12.24
12.15

12.23
12.33

12.41
12.31

12.41

12.08

12.27 12.13

12.16

12.46

12.36

12.22

12.24

12.37

12.33

12.36

12.20

12.13

12.25

12.39

12.27
12.38

12.2512.16
12.04
12.13 12.07

12.01

11.9612.09

11.8811.99

12.05

12.07

12.05
12.10

12.32

12.06

12.26

12.45

12.38

12.10

12.06

12.32

12.34

12.23

12.1012.19

12.30
12.20

12.23

12.13
12.16

11.96
11.99

12.06
11.98
12.03

12.1712.09

12.2712.18

12.20
12.31

12.2712.18

12.26

12.19

12.27

12.30

12.25

12.20

12.07

11.84

11.85

11.89

11.92

11.89
11.90

11.77
11.79

11.83
11.75

11
.78

11
.84

12.02
12.00

11.87
11.88

12.10
12.12

12.16
12.04

12.16

11.77

11.87

11.85

11.95

11.93

11.89

11.80

11.75
11.79

11.73

11.73
11.81

11.8611.78
11.88
11.96

12.0211.93
12.03

11.98

11.92

11.85
11.76

11.81
11.87
11.79

11.94
11.89

11.89

11.77

11.80

11.84

11.79
11.77

9.49
9.06

11.60
11.72

11.82
11.71

11.69
11.80

11.7611.63

11.59
11.70

11.85
11.72

11
.7

6
11

.6
2

11.64

11.47
11.56

11.38
11.46
11.56 11.63 11.64 11.68

11.85
11.87

11.82
11.77

11.69
11.76

11.6811.6311.5511.4611.37
11.29

11.25

11.24
11.22

11.15

11.27
11.39 11.4311.32 11.35

11.46 11.4911.39

11.47
11.51

11.45
11.42 11.4811.52 11.67

11.67

11.65
11.56 11.5911.67

11.81
11.71

11.8011.90
11.80

11.77
11.85

11.75

11.84

11.88

11.89
11.88

11.85

11.87

11.92

11.88

11.82
11.80

11.73
11.71

11.68
11.68

11.71

11.83

11.53

11.80

11.4711.44

11.41
11.29

11.26

11.16
11.27

11.18

11.13

11.07
11.15

11.13
11.06

11.11

11.17

11.1311.24 11.1811.25 11.1411.19
11.24
11.20

11.2511.32
11.37
11.31

11.3811.21
11.16

11.26

11.19
11.05 11.14

11.23
11.23

11.3011.38

11.42
11.25

8.60

11.17

11.15
11.15

11.11

11.04

11.02

10.97

10.90

10.9310.95

10.94 10.94

10.95
10.95

10.97
11.04 11.05 11.07

11.09 11.10

11.13

11.17

11.18

11.13
11.18

11.14
11.08

11.07 11.08

11
.11

11
.05

11.07
11.0010.97

10.9211.02

11.05
10.95

10.9111.02

11.06
11.00

10.96
10.89

10.89
10.83

10.8610.93

10.92
10.8310.85

10.93
10.81

10.95 10.90

11.04
11.02

11.09

11.09

11.11

11.06

11.03

11.21

11.32
11.3011.25

11.2711.23

11.23

11.35
11.3811.46 11.42

11.43

11.22
11.28

11.24
11.17

11.13
11.23

11.2311.16
11.07
11.19

10.98
11.07

11.0210.95

10.89
11.00

10.9810.86

10.83
10.93

10.96

11.13

11.15

11.03

11.24

11.16

11.45
11.52

11.42
11.34

11.38
11.29

11.27

11.33
11.3111.22

11.25
11.36 11.3711.33

11.37

11.42

11.54

11.34

11.32

11.34

11.27

11.49
11.32

11.25
11.00

11.09

11.05

11.03

10.96

10.97

10.96

10.99

11.20

11.30

11.29

11.38

11.32

10.79

11.24

10.87
11.03

11.24

10.84

10.85
10.94

10.88
10.97

10.89
10.98

11.02
11.08

11.18
11.25

11.23
11.30

11.25
11.3411.23

11.24

11.22
11.32

11.28
11.18

11.17
11.27

11.24
11.12

11.0411.14

11.00
10.89

10.9410.85

10.77
10.84

10.8110.73

10.66

10.74

10.7310.66

10.63

10.71

10.6710.58

10.6110.54

10.44

10.52

10.4510.37

10.32

10.4310.31

10.3610.29

10.37

10.43

10.48

10.58

10.65

10.70

10.71

10.79

10.89
10.94

11.25

11.31

10.93

10.91

10.86

10.79

10.71

10.68

10.62

10.53

10.47

10.40

10.38

10.43

10.42

10.42

10.4910.58

10.69

10.58

10.6310.71

10.64
10.6810.74

10
.6710
.76

10.73
10.82

10.87
10.77

10.93
10.9710.97

10.80
10.93

11.02
10.90

10.99

11.08

10.86

10.86

10.77
10.93

10.93

10.72

10.67

10.75

10.64

10.77

10.78

10.87
11.17

11.26

11.23

11.09

10.92

10.96

10.92

10.9610.86

11.00

10.9110.9110.91

10.88

10.96
10.95

10.76

10.90

10.78

10.79 10.81

10.91

11.27

10.8210.92

10.91
10.85

10.89
10.78

10.8710.76

10.88
10.74

10.79
10.92

10.90
11.03

11.00

10.86

10.79

10.83

10.24

10.33

10.2910.20
10.19

10.22

10.33

10.3810.27

10.4110.49 10.4110.40

10.31

10.36

10.36

10.36

10.56

10.71

10.74

10.68

10.62

10.68

10.76

10.79

10.71
10.72

10.72

10.64
10.48

10.47

10.44
10.50

10.45

10.45
10.45

10.43

10.30

10.27
10.42

10.31 10.4110.32
10.39
10.30

10.3310.39

10.3110.41

10.31

10.3610.45

10.48

10.61

10.59

10.70
10.69

10.45

10.38

10.4010.40
10.44

10.38

10.33

10.3710.38

10.35

10.28

10.27

10.28

10.24

10.27

10.3210.33

10.32

10.37

10.44

10.58

10.47

10.51

10.42

10.37
10.36

10.33

10.23

10.2210.30

10.30

10.17

10.22
10.32

10.23
10.33

10.24
10.33

10.39
10.28

10.31

10.42

10.44

10.4710.46

10.32

10.4310.44

10.45

10.47

10.47

10.35

10.36

10.36

10.35

10.35

10.34

10.42

10.4410.38

10.58

10.6910.59

10.46

10.44

10.54
10.54

10.49

10.72
10.82

10.9310.84
10.86

10.75

10.96

11.12

11.14

11.22

11.03

11.05

11.12

11.16

11.17

11.04

10.93
11.01

11.0811.00

11.10
11.19

11.07
11.21

10.84
10.80

9.03
9.26

9.30

10.99
11.14

11.47

11.43

11.28

11.25
11.15

11
.1

0
11

.0
3

10.90

10.92
10.86

10.78
10.89

10.94

11.36

11.46

11.39

11.33

11.36

11.24

11.36

11.27 11.19

10.91

11.00

10.92
10.95

10.93

10.81

10.87

11.00 10.98
10.96

10.76
10.84

10.89
10.77

10.8510.78 10.8610.77 10.73

10.71
10.61

10.4910.61

10.55
10.44

10.54

10.40

10.37

10.2310.26

10.50

10.47
10.54

10.66

10.74

10.81

10.92

10.90

10.88
10.91

10.9010.87
10.82

10.79

10.67

10.46

10.73

10.90

11.04

11.22

11.45

11.99

11.46

11.28

10.83
10.92
11.03

11.10
11.21

11.32
11.46

11.70
11.78

11.96
12.09

12.22
12.36

12.10
12.29

10.85

11.00
10.96

10.95

10.88

10.92
10.73
10.83

10.85

10.79

10.85

10.92

10.95

10.9210.89
10.84

10.79
10.85

10.87 10.95
10.98

10.87
10.80

10.67
10.89

10.92

11.03

10.95
10.86

10.67

10.8510.86
10.76

10.75

10.64

10.73 10.77 10.81

10.83

10.79

10.71

12.24
11.79

11.41

11.09

10.89

10.82

10.75

10.93
10.78

10.96
10.85

10.8811.03

11.29
11.15

11.3811.52
11.79
11.65

11.8812.02
12.04

11.77

11.48
11.44

11.40

11.07

10.97

10.97

11.54

11.85

10.83
10.81
10.69

10.68
10.69

10.79

10.78

10.62

10.68

10.73

10.86

11.07

10.67

10.63

10.57
10.68

10.7410
.29

10.29

10.67

10.77

10.81

10.71

9.49

11.47

PEDESTRIANS AND CYCLISTS
TO USE EXISTING
SIGNALISED CROSSING

CYCLIST ON ROAD AT HEOL
Y FRENHINES LEADING TO
PROPOSED ATR

CYCLIST ON ROAD AT ST
CADOCS AVENUE LEADING
TO EXISTING CYCLE ROUTE

ST CADOCS AVENUE TO BE UTILISED AS
PROPOSED QUIET STREET TO ALLOW
CONTINUATION OF THE ROUTE FROM
HEOL Y FRENHINES TO THE UNDERPASS
FOR CONNECTION TO THE DINAS TRAIN
STATION ONTO EXISTING SHARED ROUTE
NEAR DINAS POWYS PRIMARY SCHOOL

ST CADOCS AVENUE TO BE UTILISED AS PROPOSED
QUIET STREET TO ALLOW CONTINUATION OF THE
ROUTE FROM HEOL Y FRENHINES TO THE
UNDERPASS FOR CONNECTION TO THE DINAS TRAIN
STATION ONTO EXISTING SHARED ROUTE NEAR
DINAS POWYS PRIMARY SCHOOL

CONNECTION
TO EXISTING
PATH

ASPHALT FOOTPATH TO BE
USED TO ACCESS DINAS
POWYS TRAIN STATION

EXISTING ROUTE TO BE
USED TO ACCESS DINAS
POWYS TRAIN STATION

DINAS POWYS

TRAIN STATION

STATION ROAD

A4055

ST CADOC'S AVENUE

BIGLIS TO DINAS POWYS ATR

SHEET 3

FO
R

 R
O

U
TE C

O
N

TIN
U

ATIO
N

 - R
EFER

 TO
 SH

EET 2

THIS PROJECT IS FUNDED BY
WELSH GOVERNMENT WITH

SUPPORT FROM TRANSPORT
FOR WALES

A4055 - CARDIFF ROAD

KEY

PROPOSED SHARED 
FOOTWAY/CYCLEWAY

SUITABLE FOR HEAVY VEHICLE
CROSSOVER

PROPOSED EARTHWORKS

PROPOSED VERGE

EXISTING GRAVEL TRACK

VISIBILITY SPLAYS

PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY

FOOTWAY

CARRIAGEWAY

PROPOSED VEHICLE CROSSOVER

PROPOSED BLISTER TACTILE PAVING

PROPOSED LADDER TACTILE PAVING

PROPOSED CONTROLLED CROSSING BLISTER TACTILE
PAVING

PROPOSED ROAD MARKINGS

.


	Sheets and Views
	Layout 1


